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KOKKU

I Andrei MIHHAILOV 1982 Narva LSK 12 10 12 34

II Vladislav LUŠIN 1992 Narva LSK 10 10 7 27

III Siim Christian REPPO-SIREL 1997 Elva LSK 12 5 7 24

4 Siim TIRP 1993 Põlva LSK 8 7 15

5 Neeme VIRVESTE 1971 Saaremaa SpK 12 12

6 Andres HUNT 1966 Põlva LSK 4 8 12

7 Ain MURU 1956 KL MäLK 10 10

8 Lauri ERM 1987 Kaiu LK 5 5 10

9 Toomas ARO 1951 SK EstaSport 6 4 10

10 Silver LOORENS 1999 SK Haapsalu 6 4 10

11 Mati NIGUL 1953 Põlva LSK 1 8 9

12 Aivar KUHI 1957 Põlva LSK 8 8

13 Aivo ROONURM 1965 Ülenurme GSK 1 6 7

14 Artjom ERT 2001 Narva LSK 7 7

15 Andero LAURITS 1987 Saaremaa SpK 6 6

16 Lennart PRUULI 1990 Elva LSK 5 5

17 Markel MÄGI 2000 Kaiu LK 4 4

18 Ants PERTELSON 1942 KL MäLK 3 3

19 Edik KOPPELMANN 1984 KL MäLK 3 3

20 Andreas MASPANOV 1976 Põlva LSK 3 3

21 Gennadi SALONEN 1977 Põlva LSK 3 3

22 Kaur LAURIMAA 1996 KL MäLK 2 2

23 Margus UIN 1980 Elva LSK 2 2

24 Martten TIITSMA 1999 SK Haapsalu 2 2

25 Endel JÄRV 1949 KL MäLK 2 2

26 Margus ANDRESSON 1970 Kaitsejõudude SK 1 1

27 Janis AARNE 1968 KL MäLK 1 1

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

60  LASKU  LAMADES  MEHED

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID
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KOKKU

I Tuuli KÜBARSEPP 1994 Elva LSK 12 12 10 12 46

II Karina KOTKAS 1989 Pärnumaa malev 6 10 8 5 29

III Marjana-Kristiina MERONEN 1998 Kaiu LK 2 2 5 8 17

4 Elise SAAR 2000 KL MäLK 5 10 15

5 Anžela VORONOVA 1968 Kaitsejõudude SK 8 6 14

6 Anette Caroline KÕRE 1995 Ülenurme GSK 7 6 13

7 Ele LOOT 1997 Elva LSK 7 3 2 12

8 Julia SOBOLEVA 1993 Narva LSK 12 12

9 Svetlana DOLEDUTKO 1971 KL MäLK 10 2 12

10 Katrin SMIRNOVA 2001 Narva LSK 1 5 3 9

11 Valeria MOROZENKO 1993 Narva LSK 4 4 8

12 Valeria KOLJUHHINA 1994 Narva LSK 8 8

13 Liivi ERM 1953 Kaiu LK 7 7

14 Marina GRODETSKAJA 1976 KL MäLK 7 7

15 Karita ERS 1998 Elva LSK 6 6

16 Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA 1969 KL MäLK 4 1 5

17 Anastassia BOBÕLEVA 2001 Narva LSK 4 4

18 Kaia KINDLAM 1986 Saaremaa SpK 3 3

19 Olivia-Stella SALM 1998 KL MäLK 3 3

20 Sigrit JUHKAM 2000 KL MäLK 1 1

21 Terje RUSSKA 1997 Põlva SpK 1 1

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID

60  LASKU  LAMADES  NAISED
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KOKKU

I Lauri ERM 1987 Kaiu LK 12 12 12 36

II Ain MURU 1956 KL MäLK 10 4 10 24

III Edik KOPPELMANN 1984 KL MäLK 10 5 8 23

4 Andrei MIHHAILOV 1982 Narva LSK 12 10 22

5 Vladislav LUŠIN 1992 Narva LSK 7 7 7 21

6 Marko AIGRO 1971 Ülenurme GSK 6 6 7 19

7 Lennart PRUULI 1990 Elva LSK 8 8 16

8 Andres HUNT 1966 Põlva LSK 8 6 14

9 Kaur LAURIMAA 1996 KL MäLK 4 6 10

10 Jüri KILVITS 1939 KL MäLK 1 5 6

11 Ants PERTELSON 1942 KL MäLK 2 4 6

12 Siim TIRP 1993 Põlva LSK 5 1 6

13 Siim ChristianREPPO-SIREL 1997 Elva LSK 5 5

14 Deniss VAKILOV 1998 Narva LSK 4 1 5

15 Andero LAURITS 1987 Saaremaa SpK 3 3

16 Endel JÄRV 1949 KL MäLK 3 3

17 Martten TIITSMA 1999 SK Haapsalu 3 3

18 Anton OTVAGIN 1990 Narva LSK 2 2

19 Artjom ERT 2001 Narva LSK 2 2

20

21

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

3x40 LASKU  MEHED

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID
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KOKKU

I Karina KOTKAS 1989 Pärnumaa malev 7 12 8 8 35

II Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA 1969 KL MäLK 8 10 12 30

III Tuuli KÜBARSEPP 1994 Elva LSK 10 10 7 27

4 Anžela VORONOVA 1968 Kaitsejõudude SK SK12 12 24

5 Anastassia BOBÕLEVA 2001 Narva LSK 3 5 5 10 23

6 Anette Caroline KÕRE 1995 Ülenurme GSK 4 6 2 5 17

7 Ele LOOT 1997 Elva LSK 8 6 14

8 Katrin SMIRNOVA 2001 Narva LSK 6 3 3 1 13

9 Elise SAAR 2000 KL MäLK 2 4 2 8

10 Julia SOBOLEVA 1993 Narva LSK 7 7

11 Marjana-Kristiina MERONEN 1998 Kaiu LK 7 7

12 Valeria MOROZENKO 1993 Narva LSK 6 6

13 Valeria KOLJUHHINA 1994 Narva LSK 5 5

14 Marianne TAVITS 2000 Elva LSK 4 4

15 Kaia KINDLAM 1986 Saaremaa SpK 4 4

16 Karita ERS 1998 Elva LSK 1 2 3

17 Marina GRODETSKAJA 1976 KL MäLK 3 3

18 Olivia-Stella SALM 1998 KL MäLK 1 1

19 Signe SARIK 1973 Põlva LSK 1 1

20 0

0

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID

3X20 LASKU STANDARD NAISED
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KOKKU

I Aivar VANAKAMAR 1974 Elva LSK 12 12 7 10 41

II Reijo VIROLAINEN 1976 Elva LSK 10 10 12 32

III Andrei BRENKIN 1987 Narva LSK 7 8 12 27

4 Andu HEINSOO 1970 Põlva LSK 8 7 5 20

5 Raul ERK 1978 KL MäLK 5 3 2 8 18

6 Nemo TABUR 1983 KL MäLK 4 8 4 2 18

7 Peeter OLESK 1993 Kaitsejõudude SK 6 10 16

8 Sergei POTAŠEV 1966 Narva LSK 5 6 11

9 Hilari JUCHNEWITSCH 1973 Kaitsejõudude SK 2 6 8

10 Argo KURG 1982 Põlva LSK 6 2 8

11 Margus ANDRESSON 1970 Kaitsejõudude SK 7 7

12 Margus UHEK 1970 KL MäLK 5 5

13 Marek MULTRAM 1972 Kaiu LK 4 4

14 Margus UIBOAID 1972 Põlva LSK 4 4

15 Kalle TOOMET 1976 Kaiu LK 3 3

16 Fred RAUKAS 1977 Kaitsejõudude SK 3 3

17 Rain RAIDNA 1970 Kaitsejõudude SK 3 3

18 Arles TAAL 1973 SK Haapsalu 1 1 2

19 Märt ORRO 1977 KL MäLK 1 1

20 Endel JÄRV 1949 KL MäLK 1 1

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID

VABAPÜSTOL 60 LASKU MEHED
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KOKKU

I Peeter OLESK 1993 Kaitsejõudude SK 12 12 12 36

II Nemo TABUR 1983 KL MäLK 10 7 12 29

III Raal KURUS 1961 SK Haapsalu 10 7 17

4 Margus UHEK 1970 KL MäLK 5 3 7 15

5 Anton HEINSOO 1996 Viljandi LK 7 5 12

6 Andu HEINSOO 1970 Põlva LSK 6 5 11

7 Reijo VIROLAINEN 1976 Elva LSK 8 3 11

8 Marek MULTRAM 1972 Kaiu LK 10 10

9 Mihkel KASEMETS 1993 Põlva LSK 10 10

10 Raul ERK 1978 KL MäLK 8 8

11 Dmitri MAKSIMOV 1990 Narva LSK 8 8

12 Argo KURG 1982 Põlva LSK 8 8

13 Endel KAASIKU 1944 Kaiu LK 6 6

14 Fred RAUKAS 1977 Kaitsejõudude SK 6 6

15 Jevgeni MIHHAILOV 1964 KL MäLK 6 6

16 Valdu REINAAS 1954 Kaiu LK 5 5

17 Aivo MEESAK 1959 Kaiu LK 3 2 5

18 Lembit PEETRI 1941 Pärnumaa malev 4 4

19 Argo ALTMÄE 1967 KL MäLK 4 4

20 Sten-Erik LINK 1999 Viljandi SpK 4 4

21 Mati SEPPI 1965 SK Haapsalu 4 4

22 Allan KASK 1996 Viljandi SpK 2 1 3

23 Allar MÜRK 1993 Kaitsejõudude SK 2 2

24 Stanislav BOLDÕREV 1997 Narva LSK 1 1 2

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

OLÜMPIAKIIRLASKMINE

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID
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KOKKU

I Nemo TABUR 1983 KL MäLK 8 8 12 28

II Reijo VIROLAINEN 1976 Elva LSK 10 12 22

III Peeter OLESK 1993 Kaitsejõudude SK 12 10 22

4 Hilari JUCHNEWITSCH 1973 Kaitsejõudude SK 5 5 6 16

5 Marek MULTRAM 1972 Kaiu LK 7 5 12

6 Aleksandr VORONIN 1985 Valga LK 1 10 11

7 Raul ERK 1978 KL MäLK 3 8 11

8 Margus UHEK 1970 KL MäLK 4 7 11

9 Raal KURUS 1961 SK Haapsalu 7 7

10 Andu HEINSOO 1970 Põlva LSK 6 6

11 Jevgeni MIHHAILOV 1964 KL MäLK 6 6

12 Lembit PEETRI 1941 Pärnumaa mal 4 4

13 Argo ALTMÄE 1967 KL MäLK 4 4

14 Kalle TOOMET 1976 Kaiu LK 3 3

15 Tarmo JUURAK 1972 Põlva LSK 3 3

16 Andrus ILLOPMÄGI 1963 Kaiu LK 2 2

17 Karl-Adam KAUSTEL 1992 SK Haapsalu 2 2

18 Aivo MEESAK 1959 Kaiu LK 2 2

19 Endel KAASIKU 1944 Kaiu LK 1 1

20 Elmet ORASSON 1974 KL MäLK 1 1

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID

30+ 30  LASKU  TK PÜSTOL / REVOLVER MEHED
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KOKKU

I Peeter OLESK 1993 Kaitsejõudude SK 10 12 12 34

II Reijo VIROLAINEN 1976 Elva LSK 12 10 10 32

III Nemo TABUR 1983 KL MäLK 7 7 8 22

4 Aivar VANAKAMAR 1974 Elva LSK 8 8 6 22

5 Argo KURG 1982 Põlva LSK 6 6 7 19

6 Margus UHEK 1970 KL MäLK 5 5 10

7 Fred RAUKAS 1977 Kaitsejõudude SK 5 5

8 Rain RAIDNA 1970 Kaitsejõudude SK 4 1 5

9 Raal KURUS 1961 SK Haapsalu 4 4

10 Margus UIBOAID 1972 Põlva LSK 4 4

11 Argo ALTMÄE 1967 KL MäLK 3 3

12 Andu HEINSOO 1970 Põlva LSK 2 1 3

13 Karl-Adam KAUSTEL 1992 SK Haapsalu 3 3

14 Stanislav BOLDÕREV 1997 Narva LSK 3 3

15 Erko VILBA 1988 Kaitsejõudude SK 2 2

16 Anton HEINSOO 1996 Viljandi LK 2 2

17 Allan KASK 1996 Viljandi SpK 1 1

18

19

20

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

20 + 20 + 20  LASKU  STANDARDPÜSTOL MEHED

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID
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KOKKU

I Veera RUMJANTSEVA 1987 Narva LSK 12 12 8 10 42

II Triin TÄHTLA 1982 Kaiu LK 8 12 12 32

III Natalia BAKOS 1981 KL MäLK 8 12 8 28

4 Oksana FROJAN 1979 Narva LSK 7 8 6 6 27

5 Kairi HEINSOO 1975 Viljandi LK 6 7 7 4 24

6 Kristina KIISK 1985 Järvamaa LSK 10 10 20

7 Kristel KAASIKU 1977 Kaiu LK 5 6 1 7 19

8 Triin KUUSIK 1987 SK Haapsalu 10 7 17

9 Kairi-Liis ROONURM 2000 Ülenurme GSK 4 4 6 14

10 Irina POGORELSKAJA 1991 Narva LSK 10 2 2 14

11 Kristina ZAHHAROVA 1993 Narva LSK 5 5 10

12 Margot NIGUMANN 1972 KL MäLK 1 1 5 7

13 Teele SMIRNOV 1987 Kaiu LK 4 2 6

14 Olga BOITSOVA 1990 Narva LSK 3 3 6

15 Kaisa KUUSIK 1998 SK Haapsalu 5 5

16 Alissija-ElisabetJEVTJUKOVA 1996 Valga LK 4 4

17 Janika BRAUER 1989 Viljandi LK 3 3

18 Mariliis TIISLER 1992 Põlva LSK 3 3

19 Kristiina Kai KÕIV 1997 KL MäLK 2 2

20 Grete SAMMAL 1997 SK Haapsalu 1 1

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

30 +30  LASKU  SPORDIPÜSTOL  NAISED

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID
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KOKKU

I Arles TAAL 1973 SK Haapsalu 12 7 7 12 38

II Endi TÕNISMA 1962 KL MäLK 10 5 10 7 32

III Indrek TOMBAK 1970 Koeru LSK 7 4 4 10 25

4 Jaanus MUGU 1973 KL MäLK 8 12 5 25

5 Väino ELLER 1963 KL MäLK 2 6 6 8 22

6 Juri SIZONENKO 1973 Narva LSK 8 12 20

7 Elmet ORASSON 1974 KL MäLK 4 1 6 11

8 Henri PIKK 1989 Elva LSK 3 8 11

9 Toomas HALLIK 1966 KL MäLK 10 10

10 Hannes KRUUS 1963 KL MäLK 6 1 7

11 Alar HEINSAAR 1965 KL MäLK 1 5 6

12 Hillar LOOT 1968 Elva LSK 5 5

13 Arvi SUVI 1966 PV SKK 3 2 5

14 Tarmo SUSS 1967 KL MäLK 5 5

15 Gennadi HANSEN 1953 KL MäLK 4 4

16 Viljar NOOR 1968 KL MäLK 3 3

17

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

 EESTI  KARIKASARJA  KOHAPUNKTID

Jooksev metssiga 30+30 lasku


